133To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
1.2 cm (0.475") DIAMETER
ROUND CROSS-SECTION
� Incoloy® Sheath
� 1000 to 7500 Watts
� 120, 240 and 480V
� 19 and 22 W/in2

Integral parts of the element are
of high strength to resist bending
during tightening of the wiring
connections. Type 4 is threaded
extension of the cold pin. See
terminal detail drawing in the
Tubular Heater Overview section
at omega.com/heaters
Work Temperatures: See Tubular
Heater Overview section at
omega.com/heaters
Bending: Customer’s minimum
inside bending radius is 3.8 cm
(11⁄2"). See bending re quire ments in
the Tubular Heater Overview
section at omega.com/heaters Ordering Examples: TRID-16065/240V, 5000 Watt, 240V heater, $370.
TRIW-2045/120V, 1000 Watt, 120V heater, $84.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
      Dimensions: cm (in)     INCOLOY Sheath
                                                                                                                                                      Weight
    Watts         Volts         W/In2         Sheath A     Heated B Model No.         Price      Lb (kg)
TRID — 22 W/In2
    1000         240           22         102 (40)     71 (281⁄8)     TRID-4065/240V       $109   1.3 (0.6)
    1000         480           22         102 (40)     71 (281⁄8)     TRID-4065/480V         109   1.3 (0.6)
    1250         240           22         111 (439⁄16) 80 (3111⁄16)   TRID-4365/240V         113   1.5 (0.7)
    1250         480           22         111 (439⁄16)  80 (3111⁄16)   TRID-4365/480V         113   1.5 (0.7)
    1500         240           22         138 (541⁄4)   108 (423⁄8)   TRID-5465/240V         134   1.8 (0.8)
    1500         480           22         138 (541⁄4)   108 (423⁄8)   TRID-5465/480V         134   1.8 (0.8)
    2000         240           22         178 (70)     148 (581⁄8)   TRID-7065/240V         160   1.8 (0.8)
    2000         480           22         178 (70)     148 (581⁄8)   TRID-7065/480V         160   1.8 (0.8)
    2500         240           22         216 (85)     186 (731⁄8)   TRID-8565/240V         185   2.3 (1)
    2500         480           22         216 (85)     186 (731⁄8)   TRID-8565/480V         185   2.3 (1)
    3000         240           22         254 (100)   224 (881⁄8)   TRID-10065/240V       275   3.3 (1.5)
    3000         480           22         254 (100)   224 (881⁄8)   TRID-10065/480V       275   3.3 (1.5)
    3334         240           22         274 (108)   244 (961⁄8)   TRID-10865/240V       285   3.3 (1.5)
    4167         240           22         340 (134)   310 (1221⁄8)   TRID-13465/240V       330   4.3 (2)
    5000         240           22         406 (160)   376 (1481⁄8)   TRID-16065/240V       370   6 (2.7)
TRID — 19 W/In2
    1667         240           19         178 (70)     138 (543⁄8)   TRID-7085/240V       $160   1.8 (0.8)
    2225         240           19         233 (913⁄4)   193 (76)     TRID-9285/240V         260   2.3 (1)
    2778         240           19         274 (108)   235 (923⁄8)   TRID-10885/240V       285   3.3 (1.5)
TRIW — 40 W/In2
    1000         120           40         51 (20)       33 (131⁄8)     TRIW-2045/120V        $84   0.5 (0.2)
    1000         240           40         51 (20)       33 (131⁄8)     TRIW-2045/240V          84   0.5 (0.2)
    1250         120           40         58 (23)       41 (161⁄8)     TRIW-2345/120V          88   0.5 (0.2)
    1250         240           40         58 (23)       41 (161⁄8)     TRIW-2345/240V          88   0.5 (0.2)
    1500         120           40         71 (28)       56 (211⁄8)     TRIW-2845/120V          94   1 (0.5)
    1500         240           40         71 (28)       56 (211⁄8)     TRIW-2845/240V          94   1 (0.5)
    1500         480           40         71 (28)       56 (211⁄8)     TRIW-2845/480V          94   1 (0.5)
    2000         240           40         102 (40)     71 (28)       TRIW-4065/240V        109   1.3 (0.6)
    2000         480           40         102 (40)     71 (28)       TRIW-4065/480V        109   1.3 (0.6)
    2500         240           40         110 (431⁄2)   80 (311⁄2)     TRIW-4365/240V        113   1.3 (0.6)
    2500         480           40         110 (431⁄2)   80 (311⁄2)     TRIW-4365/480V        113   1.3 (0.6)
    3000         240           40         138 (541⁄4)   108 (423⁄8)   TRIW-5465/240V        134   1.8 (0.8)
    3000         480           40         138 (541⁄4)   108 (423⁄8)   TRIW-5465/480V        134   1.8 (0.8)
    3500         240           40         152 (60)     122 (48)     TRIW-6065/240V        144   1.8 (0.8)
    4000         240           40         178 (70)     147 (58)     TRIW-7065/240V        160   1.8 (0.8)
    4000         480           40         178 (70)     147 (58)     TRIW-7065/480V        160   1.8 (0.8)
    5000         240           40         216 (85)     185 (73)     TRIW-8565/240V        185   2.3 (1)
    5000         480           40         216 (85)     185 (73)     TRIW-8565/480V        185   2.3 (1)
    6000         240           40         254 (100)   224 (88)     TRIW-10065/240V      275   3.3 (1.5)
    6000         480           40         254 (100)   224 (88)     TRIW-10065/480V      275   3.3 (1.5)
    7500         240           40         284 (112)   254 (100)   TRIW-11265/240V      295   3.3 (1.5)
TRID and TRIW Series
Starts at
$84
Dimensions: cm (in)